Plate-forme de
maintenance
Base aéronavale
d’Hyères (83)
Siège Social & Usine : ZI du Muckental – F – 67140 BARR
Tél. +33(0)3 88 58 53 53 – Fax +33(0)3 88 58 53 54
www.fortal.fr – info@fortal.fr
In height
adjustable platform
for maintenance on
bus roofing
F891900500 – October 2019
3D view platform in height position with guardrail deployed
Platform for maintenance operations on hybrid bus roofing.
In height adjustable mobile platform from 2 900 mm to 3 900 mm by hydraulic pump from the floor
Galvanised steel frame, raw extruded aluminium structure.
Access by variable angle stairs.
Capacity of load:
200 kg - 2 persons + tools.
Head Office & Plants : ZI du Muckental – F – 67140 BARR
Phone +33(0)3 88 58 53 53 – Fax +33(0)3 88 58 53 54
www.aeronautique.fortal.fr/en – info@fortal.fr
Plate-forme de
maintenance
Base aéronavale
d’Hyères (83)
Siège Social & Usine : ZI du Muckental – F – 67140 BARR
Tél. +33(0)3 88 58 53 53 – Fax +33(0)3 88 58 53 54
www.fortal.fr – info@fortal.fr
F891900500 – October 2019
12
3
4
Articulated guardrail deployed from 2 000 to 2 550 mm
– height 1 100 mm - allows the security of the
operators by working on the bus roofing.
Easy to move thanks to 6 swivel wheels with brakes
Ø 200 mm with polyurethane tyres for workshop use.
Guardrail with yellow lacquered handrail, intermediary
rail and baseboard.
Head Office & Plants : ZI du Muckental – F – 67140 BARR
Phone +33(0)3 88 58 53 53 – Fax +33(0)3 88 58 53 54
www.aeronautique.fortal.fr/en – info@fortal.fr
In height
adjustable platform
for maintenance on
bus roofing
Flat sheet checkered platform thickness 4.4 mm – length 5 950 mm x width 1 540 mm
Rubber protection on bus side.